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STATE EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT TRIBAL COORDINATORS 

Department Last Name 

First 

Name Title Address City St. Zip Telephone Fax E-mail 

Attorney General Reinwasser Lou Asst Attorney General, 

Environmental, Natural 

Resources & 

Agriculture Division 

525 W. Ottawa Street, 6th Floor, P.O. 

Box 30755 

Lansing MI 48909 517-373-7540 517-373-1610 ReinwasserL@michigan.gov 

Civil Rights Claramunt Melissa American Indian 

Specialist 

110 W. Michigan Avenue,  Suite 800 Lansing MI 48933 517-241-7748 517-241-7520 ClaramuntM@michigan.gov 

Community Health Greco 

Garcia 

Mary 

Debbie 

Legal Compliance 

Specialist 

Admin Law Specialist 

Capitol View Building 

201 Townsend 

Lansing MI 48909 517-373-3772 

517-241-3374 

517-335-8297 grecom@michigan.gov 

LunaD@michigan.gov 

Community Health – 

Medicaid 

Tribble Mary Ann Medicaid Liaison for 

Michigan Tribes 

Medical Services Administration 

400 S. Pine Street 

Lansing MI 48913 517-241-7185 517-241-8969 tribblema@michigan.gov 

Community Health – Office 

of Services to the Aging 

Brey Peggy Deputy Director Chandler Plaza Bldg. 

300 E. Michigan Avenue, P.O. Box 

30676 

Lansing MI 48909 517-241-0988 517-373-4092 breyp@michigan.gov 

Education Madigan Margaret Supervisor, Office of 

Field Services 

Hannah Building 

608 West Allegan, P.O. Box 30008 

Lansing MI 48909 517-373-4231 517-335-2886 madiganm@michigan.gov 

Environmental Quality Beaulac Michael State Assistant 

Administrator, 

Executive Division 

Constitution Hall, 525 W. Allegan 

P.O. Box 30473 

Lansing MI 48909 517-241-7808 517-241-7401 beaulacm@michigan.gov 

Executive Office of the 

Governor 

Murley Dave Deputy Legal Counsel Romney Building, 111 S. Capitol 

Ave., P.O. Box 30013 

Lansing MI 48909 517-241-5630 517-335-6196 murleyd@michigan.gov 

Human Services Tadgerson Stacey Director of Native 

American Affairs 

Grand Tower, 235 S. Grand Ave. Lansing MI 48909 517-241-7752 517-335-6101 tadgersons@michigan.gov 

Labor & Economic Growth Towne Karen Senior Executive Asst. 

Deputy Director 

Ottawa Building, 611 W. Ottawa St. 

P.O. Box 30004 

Lansing MI 48909 517-373-9495 517-373-2129 TowneK2@michigan.gov 

Michigan Economic 

Development Corp. 

Fitzpatrick Terri VP Tribal Business 

Development 

300 N. Washington Square Lansing MI 48913 517-335-3357 517-241-3683 fitzpatrickt@michigan.org 
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Natural Resources Knapp Dennis Assistant to the 

Resource Management 

Deputy 

Mason Building, 530 W. Allegan, 

P.O. Box 30028 

Lansing MI 48909 517-241-0330 517-335-4242 knappdj@michigan.gov 

State Corgan 

(thru 

7/1/11) 

 

Wartella 

(eff. 7/1/11) 

Anne 

 

 

Mike 

Director, Legal & 

Regulatory Services 

Administration 

 

Chief of Staff 

Austin Building, 430 W. Allegan Lansing MI 48918 517-241-3463 

 

517-322-3448 

517-373-2999 CorganA@michigan.gov 

 

 

WartellaM1@michigan.gov 

 

State Police Zarotney Greg Inspector, Field 

Services Bureau 

333 South Grand, P.O. Box 30634 Lansing MI 48909 517-241-0914 517-241-0409 zarotneyg@michigan.gov 

Technology, Management 

& Budget 

Spaniolo Natalie Acting Director, 

Procurement & Real 

Estate Services Admin. 

530 W. Allegan, P.O. Box 30026 Lansing MI 48909 517-373-3696 517-335-0046 Spaniolon@michigan.gov 

Transportation Lindsay Stuart Tribal Affairs 

Coordinator 

Van Wagoner Bldg., 425 W. Ottawa 

P.O. Box 30050 

Lansing MI 48909 517-335-2974 517-335-3209 LindsayS@michigan.gov 

Treasury Fratzke Walt Tribal Coordinator Austin Building, 430 W. Allegan Lansing MI 48922 517-241-2185 517-241-3825 fratzkew@michigan.gov 
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